
S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 M.R.NAGAR E.B. 6.05AM

2 SHARMA NAGAR 6.10AM

3 MOOLAKADAI 6.15AM

4 PERAMBUR (RLY STATION BACKSIDE) 6.25AM

5 JAMALIA 6.28AM

6 OTTEARI 6.30AM

7 AYANAVARAM (SIGNAL) 6.33AM

8 KELLYS (BUS STAND) 6.38AM

9 PURASAIWALKAM TANK 6.45AM

10 DASHAPRAKASH 6.48AM

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE,Accredicted by NAAC

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

( Deemed to be university ) (Declared U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956 )

Academic Year : 2018 - 2019

ROUTE : PERUMBUR                                               ROUTE NO : 01

10 DASHAPRAKASH 6.48AM

11 EGMORE 6.50AM

12 PUDUPET 6.55AM

13 L.I.C. (BUS STAND) 6.57AM

14 THOUSANT LIGHT 6.58AM

15 ROYAPETTAH 7.00AM

16 DMS 7.05AM

17 THENAPET(APPOLO) 7.10AM

18 MADHYA KAILASH - OMR - AVIT 7.15AM

19 PALAVAKKAM 7.25AM

20 VETTUVAKKANI 7.26AM

21 INJAMBAKKAM 7.28AM

22 MAHABALIPURAM 8.15AM

23 AVIT 8.30AM

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr. KAMAL Accounts / Admin

CONTACT NO:- 9710468559 


